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District District Extension Administrator DOM 
1 - Panhandle 

(806)-677-5600 
6500 Amarillo Blvd West 
Amarillo, TX 79106-1796 

Dr. Brandon Dukes                
bkdukes@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (806)-664-3714 

Lori Martin 
lsmartin@ag.tamu.edu 
                   

2 – South Plains 
(806)-746-6101 

1102 East FM 1294 
Lubbock, TX  79403-6653 

Michael Clawson 
michael.clawson@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (806)-679-7221 

Michelle Coffman 
mcoffman@ag.tamu.edu 
 

3 – Rolling Plains 
(940)-552-9941 
P.O. Box 2159 

Vernon, TX  76385-2159 

 Vacant Janet Case 
jcase@ag.tamu.edu 
 

4 – North 
(972)-952-9263 
17360 Coit Rd 

Dallas, TX 75252-6502 

Dr. Hurley Miller 
hurley.miller@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (979)-204-8439 

Martha Robinson 
Martha.robinson@ag.tamu.
edu  

5 – East 
(903)-834-6191 

P.O. Box 38 
Overton, TX 75684 

Shelia Harris 
Shelia.Harris@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (903)-658-0741 

Judy Cole 
jcole@ag.tamu.edu 
 

6 – Far West 
(432)-336-8585 
P.O. Box 1298 

Fort Stockton, TX 79735 

Rebel Royall 
rebel.royall@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (432)-213-2524 

Staci Schoenfeldt 
staci.schoenfeldt@ag.tamu.edu 
  

7 – West Central 
(325)-653-4576 

7887 US Highway 87 N 
San Angelo, TX 76901 

Marty Gibbs 
marty.gibbs@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (325)-365-1493 

Kerri Michalewicz 
kerri.michalewicz@ag.tamu.
edu 

 
8 – Central 

(254)-968-4144 
1229 N US Hwy 281 

Stephenville, TX 76401 

Dr. Donald Kelm 
donald.kelm@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (979)-255-9863 

Choyia Holley 
cholley@ag.tamu.edu 

 

9 – Southeast 
(979)-845-6800 

TAMU Bldg. 0062 
701 West Campus Blvd. 

College Station, TX 77843 

Eric Zimmerman 
eric.zimmerman@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (979)-777-8575 

Sandra J. Schultz 
sandra.schultz@ag.tamu.edu 

 

10 – Southwest 
(830)-278-9151 

1619 Garner Field Road 
Uvalde, TX 78801 

Michael Haynes 
michael.haynes@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (210)-216-6726 

Rosy Melchor 
rcmelchor@ag.tamu.edu 
 

11 – Coastal Bend 
(361)-265-9203 
10345 Hwy 44 

Corpus Christi, TX 78406 

Donnie Montemayor 
donnie.montemayor@ag.tamu. edu 
Cell: (361)-543-7595 

Barbara Moretich 
barbara.moretich@ag.tamu.
edu 

 
12 – South 

(956)-968-5581 
2401 E Highway 83 
Weslaco, TX 78596 

Dr. Ruben Saldana 
rjsaldana@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (956)-373-1824 
 

Lou Garza (Interim) 
mgarza@ag.tamu.edu 
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County County Extension Director 
Bexar 

(210)-467-6575 
3355 Cherry Ridge St. Ste 212 
San Antonio, TX 78230-4818 

Nelda Speller 
nlspeller@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (210)-286-9724 

Dallas 
(214)-904-3050 

10056 Marsh Lane Ste 101B 
Dallas, TX  75229-6065 

Vacant 
 

El Paso  
(915)-771-2354 

301 Manny Martinez Sr. Dr., 2nd Floor 
El Paso, TX  79905 

Denise Rodriguez 
drodriguez@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (915)-526-7840 
 

Fort Bend 
(281)-342-3034 

1402 Band Rd Ste 100 
Rosenberg, TX  77471-8678 

Vincent Mannino 
vmannino@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (979)-204-8202 

Harris 
(713)-274-0950 

13105 Northwest Fwy 
Suite 1000 

Houston, TX  77040 

David Wright – Urban Program 
Coordinator 
david.wright@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (512)-864-4060 

Tarrant 
(817)-884-1945 

200 Taylor, Ste. 500 
Fort Worth, TX  76196 

Courtney Davis 
cmdavis@ag.tamu.edu  
Cell: (903)-701-4104 

Travis 
(512)-854-9600 
1600B Smith Rd 

Austin, TX  78721-3541 

Maggie Johnson 
mmjohnson@ag.tamu.edu 
Cell: (512)-496-5207 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jeff Ripley 
Associate Director County Operations 
jeffrey.ripley@ag.tamu.edu  
Cell: (979)-204-8564 

Marilyn Frenzel 
Assistant to the Associate Director 
County Operations 
Office Phone: (979)-845-7896 
marilyn.frenzel@ag.tamu.edu  

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 

600 John Kimbrough Blvd. Suite 509 

College Station, TX 77843 
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